
Bennemühlen - Hannover Hbf - Hildesheim Hbf

gültig an 07.05.2024 

34403

S4

07.05.24

04:51

04:54

04:54

04:56

04:57

05:00

05:01

05:03

05:04

05:05

05:06

05:08

05:19

05:21

05:21

05:24

05:24

05:27

05:30

05:32

05:33

05:36

05:37

Rethen (Leine) 05:40
Rethen (Leine) 05:40
Sarstedt 05:44

Sarstedt 05:45

Barnten 05:48

Barnten 05:49
Emmerke 05:53
Emmerke 05:54
Hildesheim Hbf 06:00

Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie auf www.sbahn-hannover.de/baustellen

S4

Gültigkeit

Bemerkung

Bennemühlen

Mellendorf

Han Mess/Laatzen

Han Mess/Laatzen

Langenhagen Mitte

Hannover Ledeburg

Hannover Ledeburg

Hannover Nordstadt

Hannover Nordstadt

Hannover Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Han Bismarckstr

Han Bismarckstr

Zugnummer

Mellendorf

Bissendorf

Bissendorf

Langenhagen Kaltenweide

Langenhagen Kaltenweide

Langenhagen Pferdemarkt

Langenhagen Pferdemarkt

Hannover Vinnhorst

Hannover Vinnhorst

Langenhagen Mitte


